
  STEP 1:     

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

  STEP 2:

HEATING 
BENEFIT

COOLING 
BENEFIT

ELECTRIC $500

NATURAL GAS $660

OIL $810

PROPANE $680

WOOD $500

HEATING 
BENEFIT

COOLING 
BENEFIT

ELECTRIC $400

NATURAL GAS $560

OIL $710

PROPANE $580

WOOD $400

Using the applicant's household size and annual income, identify whether the household is in 
Level I or Level II income range.

Using the income range determined in Step 1, find the main heating fuel type* of the applicant 
household and then the corresponding benefit amount.

H
O

U
SE

H
O

LD
 S

IZ
E

LEVEL I INCOME RANGE

$0 - $12995

$0 - $16993

$0 - $20992

$0 - $24355

$0 - $28989

$0 - $32987

$40486 - $102926

$35237 - $89584

$0 - $35986 $35987 - $91490

$0 - $33737

$0 - $34487

$28990 - $73700

$32988 - $83866

$0 - $38235

$0 - $38985

$0 - $39735

$0 - $36736

$33738 - $85772

$34488 - $87678

$38236 - $97208

$38986 - $99114

$39736 - $101020

$36737 - $93396

$0 - $37486 $37487 - $95302

LEVEL I
INCOME

GEORGIA BENEFIT MATRIX (UPDATED W/FY 2025 INCOME GUIDELINES)

$400

$500

MAIN 
HEATING FUEL

$0 - $35236

MAIN 
HEATING FUEL

LEVEL II
INCOME

LEVEL II INCOME RANGE

$0 - $40485

$12996 - $33038

$16994 - $43203

$20993 - $53369

$24356 - $63535


