## GEORGIA BENEFIT MATRIX (UPDATED W/FY 2025 INCOME GUIDELINES)

STEP 1: Using the applicant's household size and annual income, identify whether the household is in Level I or Level II income range.

		LEVEL I INCOME RANGE
HOUSEHOLD SIZE	1	\$0 - \$12995
	2	\$0 - \$16993
	3	\$0 - \$20992
	4	\$0 - \$24355
	5	\$0 - \$28989
	6	\$0 - \$32987
	7	\$0 - \$33737
	8	\$0 - \$34487
	9	\$0 - \$35236
	10	\$0 - \$35986
	11	\$0 - \$36736
	12	\$0 - \$37486
	13	\$0 - \$38235
	14	\$0 - \$38985
	15	\$0 - \$39735
	16	\$0 - \$40485

LEVEL II INCOME RANGE
\$12996 - \$33038
\$16994 - \$43203
\$20993 - \$53369
\$24356 - \$63535
\$28990 - \$73700
\$32988 - \$83866
\$33738 - \$85772
\$34488 - \$87678
\$35237 - \$89584
\$35987 - \$91490
\$36737 - \$93396
\$37487 - \$95302
\$38236 - \$97208
\$38986 - \$99114
\$39736 - \$101020
\$40486 - \$102926

STEP 2: Using the income range determined in Step 1, find the main heating fuel type\* of the applicant household and then the corresponding benefit amount.

LEVELI	
INCOME	

MAIN HEATING FUEL	HEATING BENEFIT	COOLING BENEFIT
ELECTRIC	\$500	
NATURAL GAS	\$660	
OIL	\$810	\$500
PROPANE	\$680	
WOOD	\$500	

	MAIN HEATING FUEL	HEATING BENEFIT	COOLING BENEFIT	
	ELECTRIC	\$400		
	NATURAL GAS	\$560	\$400	
LEVEL II INCOME	OIL	\$710		
	PROPANE	\$580		
	WOOD	\$400		